Division of Corporations



Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H0000020880 1)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)922-4000

From:

Account Name : EMPIRE CORPO Account Number : 072450003255 Phone : (305)541-369 Fax Number : (305)541-377

: EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY r : 072450003255 : (305)541-3694 : (305)541-3770



DISSOLUTION

RPM RESTAURANT OPERATING CORPORATION

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

04/28

۰.

크러나머크

61:11 0002-82-846

PH 3:

ы С



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 28, 2000

RPM RESTAURANT OPERATING CORPORATION 20 BROAD STREET 6TH FL ATTN: T. LEHR NEW YORK, NY 10005-2601

SUBJECT: RPM RESTAURANT OPERATING CORPORATION REF: P94000079944

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The FAX audit number must be on the top and bottom of each page of the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6906.

Darlene Connell Corporate Specialist FAX Aud. #: H00000020880 Letter Number: 100A00023362

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

20/10 8 241 3228 6 01/03

EWBIKE COKB

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to Section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

- FIRST: The name of the corporation is: RPM RESTAURANT OPERATING CORPORATION.
- SECOND: The date dissolution was authorized was April <u>27</u>, 2000, with the effective date of dissolution to be April 30, 2000.
- THIRD: Dissiplution was approved by the Shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution was sufficient for approval.

EFFECTIVE DATE 7 day of 5-00 Signed this ₹ PRII 2000. 00 Signature George Erflobb, Jr. President STATE OF NEW YORK గ్రా COUNTY OF

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 21 day of April. 2000, by George E. Robb, Jr., 2 who is personally known to me or 1 who has produced a ______ Driver's License as identification, and who did (did not) take an oath.

Notary NAN Print Name

18 5. 5

D'ANA B. LONGO idery Public, State of New York. No. 4882167 Commission Expires May 28, 12201

F:CLIENTS/3266/unterfex.mo.wpd

My commission expires:

This Instrument Prepared By: Michael B. Walker, Esquire Florida Bar Number 278912 Wampler, Buchanan & Breen, P.A. 900 SunTrust Building 777 Brickell Avenue Miami, Florida 33131 Telechone: (305) 577-0044

H000000208,80